1-109
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Industrial motherboard
Power Supply/
Peripherals
7
ORing

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
1 x NANO-9452 single board computer
2 x RS-232 cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS)
1 x KB/MS cable (P/N: 32006-000300-100-RS)
1 x SATA power cable (P/N: 32102-000100-200-RS)
2 x SATA cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS) 1 x IDE cable (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x Mini jumper pack 1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS)
1 x Utility CD 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
NANO-9452-R40 EPIC SBC, Intel® Core™2 Duo, Core Duo/ Solo FSB 667MHz with
VGA/LVDS/HDTV-out, Dual PCIe GbE, SATA and audio
32000-044300-RS USB cable
19800-000110-RS RS-232/422/485 cable
AC-KIT08R-R10 5.1 channel AC’ 97 Audio Kit with Realtek ALC655 codec
AC-KIT-888HD-R10 7.1 channel HD audio kit with realtek ALC888 codec support dual
audio streams
CF-479B-RS CPU cooler (50 mm x 50 mm x 26 mm, 50W )
32200-015100-RS LPT cable
32100-043403-RS ATX power cable
32000-083701-RS HDTV out cable
PCIe Mini card slot
RAM
CF Type II
Solder Side
COM VGA Dual GbE KB/MSUSB
PCI-104LVDS
Socket 479 Intel® Core�™ 2 Duo
Processor
Infrared interface
Audio
COM 2
COM 3
LPT
4 x USB 2.0
2 x SATA
IDEICH7MIntel® 945GME
1 x NANO-GM45A2 single board computer
1 x Dual port IEEE1394 cable (P/N: CB-IEEE1394-RS)
1 x Quad RS-232 cable (P/N: 32100-147900-RS)
1 x Mini jumper pack 1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS)
2 x SATA cable (P/N:32000-062800-RS) 1 x Audio cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS)
1 x Utility CD 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
NANO-GM45A2-R10
EPIC SBC supports Intel® 45nm mobile Core™ 2 Duo processor
with Intel® GM45 & ICH9M platform, DDR3, dual GbE, LVDS/
CRT/HDTV-out, SATA 3Gb/s, USB2.0
CF-479B-RS CPU cooler
32000-083702-RS HDTV cable set with S-Video, composite and component
interfaces
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable
32000-114001-RS SATA 5V power output cable kit for NANO series, SATA cable
20cm, power cable 20cm
32100-043403-RS ATX power cable
USB 2.0
USB